

# MUNICIPAL MONTHLY COMPARISON REPORT FEBRUARY 2022

## ANGIER

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$537,137.42	\$593,498.00
Collected	\$535,042.72	\$589,942.88
Percentage	99.61%	99.40%

## DURHAM

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$718,852.88	\$795,951.90
Collected	\$706,223.66	\$791,207.41
Percentage	98.24%	99.40%

## KNIGHTDALE

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$10,300,541.68	\$9,821,802.08
Collected	\$10,214,138.16	\$9,739,941.57
Percentage	99.16%	99.17%

## WAKE FOREST

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$32,955,812.11	\$32,157,163.98
Collected	\$32,676,412.04	\$31,910,797.76
Percentage	99.15%	99.23%

## APEX

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$39,716,248.93	\$40,685,092.84
Collected	\$39,457,337.51	\$40,502,496.25
Percentage	99.35%	99.55%

## FUQUAY -VARINA

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$18,859,865.05	\$18,832,792.10
Collected	\$18,667,822.14	\$18,684,841.33
Percentage	98.98%	99.21%

## MORRISVILLE

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$22,573,331.71	\$22,051,595.74
Collected	\$22,379,622.90	\$21,854,013.66
Percentage	99.14%	99.10%

## WENDELL

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$5,154,064.98	\$5,380,341.62
Collected	\$5,087,138.32	\$5,301,748.75
Percentage	98.70%	98.54%

## CARY

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$114,794,147.74	\$107,298,040.55
Collected	\$114,015,214.12	\$106,664,724.56
Percentage	99.32%	99.41%

## GARNER

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$23,693,157.05	\$24,364,480.73
Collected	\$23,377,068.41	\$24,115,969.87
Percentage	98.67%	98.98%

## RALEIGH

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$279,817,036.63	\$277,369,617.03
Collected	\$276,593,831.36	\$274,729,790.83
Percentage	98.85%	99.05%

## ZEBULON

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$7,605,091.11	\$8,033,339.68
Collected	\$7,512,970.27	\$7,932,162.49
Percentage	98.79%	98.74%

## CLAYTON

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$517.83	\$232.61
Collected	\$517.83	\$232.61
Percentage	100.00%	100.00%

## HOLLY SPRINGS

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$26,694,545.63	\$27,031,076.55
Collected	\$26,484,005.48	\$26,826,166.60
Percentage	99.21%	99.24%

## ROLESVILLE

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$5,829,724.85	\$5,842,043.16
Collected	\$5,796,270.84	\$5,806,905.86
Percentage	99.43%	99.40%

